2017/2018 Dominion Academy Athletic Fees

INTRAMURAL SOCCER
Pay to Play

SOCCER

Pay to Play

Complete Soccer Uniform
Soccer Home Jersey
Soccer Away Jersey
Soccer Shorts
Soccer Home Socks
Soccer Away Socks

Senior Jacket Donation

Athletic Family Volunteer Buy Out

SOCCER PARTY
2 Games Laser Tag and Dinner
Dinner Only

BASKETBALL

Pay to Play (6% -8t Grade)

Pay to Play (9t-12t" Grade)

Complete Basketball Uniform
Basketball Home Jersey
Basketball Away Jersey
Basketball Shorts
Warm Up Shirt

Senior Jacket Donation

Athletic Family Volunteer Buy Out

CHEER TEAM
Pay to Play
Complete Cheer Team Uniform
Under Armor Shirt
Spanks
Cheer Shoes
Socks
Hair Bow
Senior Jacket Donation
Athletic Family Volunteer Buy Out

$135

$200
$65
$20
$20
$15
S6
$6
$7
$40

$25
s7

$200
$275
$70
$20
$20
$15
$20
s7
$40

BASKETBALL/CHEER PARTY

Pizza Party

SPORTS BANQUET

Dinner and Banquet
Coach’s Gift Donation

SPIRIT WEAR

Short Sleeve T-Shirts

Long Sleeve T-Shirts

Hoodies

Size Upcharge (2x or 3x — Each)
Name on Back (Each Item)
Number on Back (Each Item)

SEASON PASSES

Super Fan — Family (Both)
Super Fan — Adult (Both)
Super Fan — Student (Both)
Soccer — Family

Soccer — Adult

Soccer — Student

Basketball — Family (Varsity)
Basketball — Adult (Varsity)
Basketball — Student (Varsity)
Basketball — Family (JH/JV)
Basketball — Adult (JH/IV)
Basketball — Student (JH/JV)

SUMMER PROGRAM

Soccer Open Fields/Conditioning

sS4

S8

s??

$10
$15
$20
$3
sS4
S2

$200
$70
$40
$100
$35
$20
$125
$45
$25
§75
$25
$15

$55

Basketball Open Gyms/Conditioning $55



