2017/2018 Dominion Academy Athletic Fees

INTRAMURAL SOCCER		BASKETBALL/CHEER PARTY	
Pay to Play	\$135	Pizza Party	\$4
COCCER			
SOCCER Davida Blanca	¢200	SPORTS BANQUET	
Pay to Play	\$200	Dinner and Banquet	\$8
Complete Soccer Uniform	\$65	Coach's Gift Donation	\$??
Soccer Home Jersey	\$20 \$20		
Soccer Away Jersey Soccer Shorts	\$20 \$15	SPIRIT WEAR	
Soccer Home Socks	\$15 \$6	Short Sleeve T-Shirts	\$10
	\$6 \$6	Long Sleeve T-Shirts	\$15
Soccer Away Socks Senior Jacket Donation	-	Hoodies	\$20
	\$7 \$40	Size Upcharge (2x or 3x – Each)	\$3
Athletic Family Volunteer Buy Out	\$40	Name on Back (Each Item)	\$4
SOCCER PARTY		Number on Back (Each Item)	\$2
2 Games Laser Tag and Dinner	\$25	CEACON DACCEC	
Dinner Only	\$7	SEASON PASSES	¢200
,	·	Super Fan – Family (Both)	\$200
BASKETBALL		Super Fan – Adult (Both)	\$70
Pay to Play (6 th -8 th Grade)	\$200	Super Fan – Student (Both)	\$40
Pay to Play (9 th -12 th Grade)	\$275	Soccer – Family	\$100
Complete Basketball Uniform	\$70	Soccer – Adult	\$35
Basketball Home Jersey	\$20	Soccer – Student	\$20
Basketball Away Jersey	\$20	Basketball – Family (Varsity)	\$125
Basketball Shorts	\$15	Basketball – Adult (Varsity)	\$45
Warm Up Shirt	\$20	Basketball – Student (Varsity)	\$25
Senior Jacket Donation	\$7	Basketball – Family (JH/JV)	\$75
Athletic Family Volunteer Buy Out	\$40	Basketball – Adult (JH/JV)	\$25
		Basketball – Student (JH/JV)	\$15
CHEER TEAM	4000	SUMMER PROGRAM	
Pay to Play	\$200	Soccer Open Fields/Conditioning	\$55
Complete Cheer Team Uniform	\$ 55	Basketball Open Gyms/Conditioning	•
Under Armor Shirt	\$ 15	Basketball Open Gyms/Conditioning	, ၃၁၁
Spanks	\$ 7		
Cheer Shoes	\$ 33		
Socks	\$ 4		
Hair Bow	\$ 4		
Senior Jacket Donation	\$ 7		
Athletic Family Volunteer Buy Out	\$ 40		